
2018 EAST CENTRAL IOWA PULLERS ASSOCIATION CLASS SCHEDULE
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Edgewood, IA ^ Saturday, June 2, 2018 5:00pm X X X X 4
Cuba City, WI Friday, June 15, 2018 6:30pm X X X 3

Northwood, IA Saturday, June 16, 2018 6:30pm X X X X X 5
Cresco, IA Wednesday, June 20 6:30pm X X X X X X 6
Jesup, IA Friday, June 29, 2018 7:00pm X X X X X X X X X X X X X 13

Central City, IA Saturday, June 30, 2018 Noon X X X X 4
Central City, IA Saturday, June 30, 2018 7:00pm X X X X X X X X X 9

Sigourney, IA * Wednesday, July 4, 2018 6:30pm X X X 3
Dickeyville, WI Friday, July 6th, 2018 6:30pm X X X X X X X X 8
Davenport, IA Saturday, July 7, 2018 5:30pm X X X X X X X X X X X X 12

Tipton, IA Friday, July 13, 2018 6:30pm X X X X X X X 7

Manchester, IA ** Saturday, July 14, 2018 6:30pm X X X X X X X X 8

Washington, IA * Monday, July 16, 2018 7:00pm X X X 3
Monticello, IA Wednesday, July 18, 2018 Noon X X X X X X X X 8
Charles City, IA Thursday, July 19, 2018 7:00pm X X X X X 5
West Liberty, IA Friday, July 20, 2018 6:00pm X X X X X X 6

Iowa City, IA * Saturday, July 21, 2018 6:00pm X X X X X 5
Maquoketa, IA Wednesday, July 25, 2018 6:30pm X X X X X X X 7

Waverly, IA Sunday, July 29, 2018 Noon X X X X X X X X 8
Osage, IA Wednesday, August 1, 2018 7:00pm X X X X X X 6

Springville,IA Friday, August 10, 2018 6:30pm X X X X X X X X X X 10
Potosi, WI Saturday, August 11, 2018 6:00pm X X X 3

Lancaster, WI Friday, August 17, 2018 7:00pm X X X X X X X X 8
Cedar Rapids, IA Saturday, August 18, 2018 6:30pm X X X X X X X X X 9

Marengo, IA Saturday, August 25, 2018 6:00pm X X X X X X 6
Blairstown, IA Friday, August 31, 2018 6:30pm X X X X X X X 7

Tripoli, IA Saturday, September 1, 2018 5:00pm X X X X X X X X X 9

9 12 18 17 18 17 17 8 15 15 14 8 14
Farm Stock 360's 2 Hot Hot Farm 466 Open Super Farm LLSS 4.1 Lim Pro 3.0 Diesel 2.6 Diesel SS 2wd SS 4x4 SemiTotals

www.ecitpa.net

*Competitors MUST  be signed in 30 minutes prior to posted start time*
^ - Co-Sanctioned with Tri-State Pullers
X - Dickeyville, WI 4.1 Invitational (No Points)
* - Co-Sanctioned with Twin States
** - Co-Sanctioned with Fantasy Truck Pullers
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